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Cto. Galego de Natación Absoluto de Inverno
Lugo | FRIGSA | 27, 28 e 29/12/2025 | P25 Elec.

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 539,00
2. C. N. Ferrol 00674 426,00
3. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 356,50
4. C. N. Coruña 00186 300,50
5. C. N. Galaico 00784 271,00
6. C. N. Panas 01785 217,00
7. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 213,00
8. Sporting C. Casino 00287 208,00
9. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 198,00

10. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 164,00
11. C. N. Arteixo 01133 156,50
12. C. N. Liceo 01269 117,00
13. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 83,00
14. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 77,00
15. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 66,00
16. C. N. Redondela 00873 54,00
17. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 52,00
18. Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro P1106 47,50
19. C. Del Mar De San Amaro 00282 46,00
20. C. N. Arzúa P1112 34,00
21. C. N. Xove 00622 29,00
22. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 27,00
23. C. N. Vilagarcia Soc. Dep. P1107 20,00
24. C.N. Riveira 00769 12,00
25. C. N. Mos 01424 3,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 627,00
2. C. N. Galaico 00784 394,00
3. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 388,50
4. C. N. Arteixo 01133 298,00
5. C. N. Ferrol 00674 266,00
6. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 264,50
7. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 237,00
8. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 200,00
9. Sporting C. Casino 00287 180,00

10. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 124,00
11. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 113,00
12. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 108,00
13. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 102,50
14. Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro P1106 101,00
15. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 54,00
16. C. N. Panas 01785 52,00
17. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 43,00
18. C. N. Culleredo 01433 42,00
19. C. N. Mos 01424 38,00
20. C. N. Liceo 01269 26,00
21. C. Del Mar De San Amaro 00282 20,50
22. C. N. Coruña 00186 4,00
23. C.N. Riveira 00769 3,00
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Todos, Abs.
1. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 1.166,00
2. C. N. Ferrol 00674 692,00
3. C. N. Galaico 00784 665,00
4. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 593,50
5. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 552,50
6. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 462,50
7. C. N. Arteixo 01133 454,50
8. Sporting C. Casino 00287 388,00
9. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 337,00

10. C. N. Coruña 00186 304,50
11. C. N. Panas 01785 269,00
12. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 266,00
13. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 196,00
14. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 154,50
15. Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro P1106 148,50
16. C. N. Liceo 01269 143,00
17. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 135,00
18. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 131,00
19. C. Del Mar De San Amaro 00282 66,50
20. C. N. Redondela 00873 54,00
21. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 43,00
22. C. N. Culleredo 01433 42,00
23. C. N. Mos 01424 41,00
24. C. N. Arzúa P1112 34,00
25. C. N. Xove 00622 29,00
26. C. N. Vilagarcia Soc. Dep. P1107 20,00
27. C.N. Riveira 00769 15,00


